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For your outdoor area full of elegance and cosiness: our high-quality lounge furniture set Gitte.
Available in various versions as lounger, two-seater and armchair. The pleasant design language
makes this seating furniture from the Gitte series a real eye-catcher. The material consists of a rope
weave around a foam core, while the removable seat cushion has a soft foam - covered with high-
quality outdoor fabric. Ideal for the outdoor area — invites to linger and relax.

€769.00
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:
Seating colour:

Seat cushion:

Seat cushion colour:

Floor glider:

Assembly state:

1010UY
Gitte
2-seater
aluminium

anthracite powder-
coated

Rope

Rope taupe melange
Fabric Agora

Taupe melange

plastic gliders
included

partially assembled

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:

Seat cushion:

Application area:

Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Seat width:
Depth:

Seat depth:
Armrest height:

Weight:

1010UY
Gitte
2-seater
Fabric Agora
outdoors
82 cm
41cm
162 cm
148 cm
78 cm
48 cm
72cm

0.2 kg
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